
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps) 

D N S 

No.  

6 

345 

81 

13 

4 

28 

2 

100 

981 

Name  

NICOLAS LOPES 

CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI 

VINICIUS BOING 

JOSE VICTOR DA SILVA 

CAUA HOSTIN DA SILVA 

VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA 

DEIWIDY WILLIAN MAZIERO 

VITOR HENRIQUE DA SILVA 

EVERTON NAZARIO MAGNANI 

Laps  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

Diff  

1.032 

16.422 

22.363 

47.680 

51.047 

6 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm  

12:22.188 

12:23.220 

12:38.610 

12:44.551 

13:09.868 

13:13.235 

12:35.175 

Best Tm  

55.874 

55.960 

56.839 

56.762 

59.146 

59.322 

1:04.002 

Cidade  

ITUPORANGA 

CAMBORIU 

BLUMENAU 

ITAPEMA 

JOINVILLE 

JARAGUA DO SUL 

SAO MIGUEL DO OESTE 

BLUMENAU 

IBIRAMA 

Patrocínio  

JOSE NACIMENTO 

INOVA MOTOS, MX CENTER 

MECANICA BOING / BM MOTOS 

FAGNER PREPARACAO ITAPEMA OFF ROAD 

FAN MOTOS/ARX CABEÇOTES 

JB MOTOS, RACE PARTS, KINHA RACING, KONELL CENTER 

OESTE PAN DISTRIBUIDORA E SALÃO ELIEL HAIR STYLE 

PAITROCINIO 

BM MOTOS / STREET PARTS / JKN DECORAÇAO 
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5ª Etapa Catarinense de Velocross 
Júnior 

Prova 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:23:39 

Massaranduba 1,080 km 

29/07/2018 15:45 
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